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 Our Key  Values:         Commitment to Achieve,     Caring,      Respect,        Co-operation,      Happiness,      Independence 

 

 

Executive Head Teacher:  Andrew Smith B.Ed (Hons), M.Sc, NPQH 
Head of School:                  Rhiannon Morgan BA (Hons) Primary Studies 
 

Nettleton Community Primary School 
Moortown Road, Nettleton, Lincolnshire, LN7 6AA 
T: 01472 851455  F: 01472 851455  E: enquiries@nettleton.lincs.sch.uk 
www.nettletonprimary.co.uk 
Web: www.marketrasen.lincs.sch.uk  

 

  

To try our best at everything we do 

 HOLIDAY LIST 2018/2019 
 
 

Term 1    Starts Tuesday   4 September 2018 
    Ends Friday   19 October 2018 
 
 
Term 2    Starts Tuesday   30 October 2018 
    Ends Thursday   20 December 2018 
 
 
Term 3    Starts Monday   7 January 2019 
    Ends Friday   15 February 2019 
 
 
Term 4    Starts Monday   25 February 2019 
    Ends Friday   5 April 2019 
 
 
Term 5    Starts Tuesday   23 April 2019 
    Ends Friday   24 May 2019 
 
 
May Day   Monday   6 May 2019 
Bank Holiday   Monday   27 May 2019 
 
 
Term 6    Starts Monday   3 June 2019 
    Ends Friday   19 July 2019 
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